
Show #083024 (BILL ENK; JIMMY STICKLER; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NRCHA COLORADO STATE FAIR 2024 (8/30/2024-9/2/2024)

707. NRCHA OD: Open Derby  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1218 FANCY WASNT MY NAME BEN BALDUS 440.50 TRAVIS DAVID$2506.35

2 1237 STEVIE REY TIME WES HOUSLER 433.00 CURTIS CHISUM$2005.08

3 276 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 432.00 Dave Sehl$1503.81

4T 330 TOMMIE SHELBY BEN BALDUS 431.00 BEARDEN EQUINE INVEST$877.22

4T 250 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 431.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$877.22

6 331 BLEAU BEN BALDUS 429.50 LISA & LISA GATLIN$584.82

7T 1270 A REY OF SUNSHINE TAYLOR PETERS 428.50 Stanton Pinckard Horses LLC

7T 1305 LOANSUM DOVE ROBERT SMITH III 428.50 ROSE SANTOS

9 269 NO ICING GARRETT COOPER 423.00 CATELYN WALKER

10 1259 LOVIN MISS JONEZ SARAH MURPHEY 416.50 LISA MILHOAN

11 264 BOONS CORONEL GARRETT COOPER 416.00 KING RANCH INC

12 1322 Cow Turnin Cat MONTY BRUCE 282.00 Lyle T Frederickson

13 1260 COROANA DEL REY SARAH MURPHEY 278.00 LISA MILHOAN

14 1262 FREYK SHOW SARAH MURPHEY 277.00 Laurie Adrian

15 1266 TOES IN THE SANN MORGAN PENNINGTON 273.50 MORGAN PENNINGTON

16 1208 STYLIN TRIXIE LAVERT AVENT 273.00 MAISEN AVENT

708. NRCHA LOD: Limited Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 250 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 431.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$544.60

2 275 DUAL SHINING DULCE TYLER AVENT 417.50 SHAWN TORKELSON$408.45

3 1259 LOVIN MISS JONEZ SARAH MURPHEY 416.50 LISA MILHOAN$272.30

4 1322 Cow Turnin Cat MONTY BRUCE 282.00 Lyle T Frederickson$136.15

5 1260 COROANA DEL REY SARAH MURPHEY 278.00 LISA MILHOAN

6 1262 FREYK SHOW SARAH MURPHEY 277.00 Laurie Adrian

7 1266 TOES IN THE SANN MORGAN PENNINGTON 273.50 MORGAN PENNINGTON

8 1208 STYLIN TRIXIE LAVERT AVENT 273.00 MAISEN AVENT

9 1234 ROOSTERS LIL GUN Alix Miller 259.50 Alix Miller

709. NRCHA L1OD: Level 1 Open Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 292 MR BLUE METALLIC COTTON LEATHERS 417.50 BURNETT RANCHES, LLC /$358.75

2 1220 THE WAY U TALK COLE BURNS 409.50 COLE BURNS$215.25

3 293 METALLIC ROUNDUP COTTON LEATHERS 399.00 BURNETT RANCHES, LLC /$143.50

4 1266 TOES IN THE SANN MORGAN PENNINGTON 273.50 MORGAN PENNINGTON

5 1234 ROOSTERS LIL GUN Alix Miller 259.50 Alix Miller

710. NRCHA NHD: Novice Horse Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1237 STEVIE REY TIME WES HOUSLER 433.00 CURTIS CHISUM$430.50

2 276 Hashtags Gone Wild WES HOUSLER 432.00 Dave Sehl$358.75

3 250 TCR WILD CAT LAVERT AVENT 431.00 TEE CROSS RANCH$287.00

4 1305 LOANSUM DOVE ROBERT SMITH III 428.50 ROSE SANTOS$215.25

5 1253 SMOOTH TALKIN RANGO MICHAEL LUNDY 421.00 MICHAEL LUNDY$143.50

6 1259 LOVIN MISS JONEZ SARAH MURPHEY 416.50 LISA MILHOAN

7 1322 Cow Turnin Cat MONTY BRUCE 282.00 Lyle T Frederickson

8 1260 COROANA DEL REY SARAH MURPHEY 278.00 LISA MILHOAN

9 1262 FREYK SHOW SARAH MURPHEY 277.00 Laurie Adrian

10 1208 STYLIN TRIXIE LAVERT AVENT 273.00 MAISEN AVENT


